
 
Longfield Primary School 

Dukes Avenue, North Harrow, 
Middlesex HA2 7NZ 

Tel:020 8866 7331/ 020 88687663 

Email:office@longfieldprimary.co.uk 
Fax:020 8429 2891 

 

Autumn Term 1 
 Breakfast Club  Booking Form ( September-October 2019) 

Please Return to school office 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please indicate days you wish to book with a TICK 
Mon 2nd Sep Tues 3rd Sept Wed 4th Sept Thurs 5th Sept Fri 6th Sept 

School closed School closed    

Mon  9th  Sept Tues 10th Sept Wed 11th Sept Thurs 12th Sept Fri 13th Sept 

     
 

Mon 16th Sept Tues 17th Sept Wed 18th Sept Thurs 19 thSept Fri 20th Sept 

 
 

    

Mon 23rd Sept Tues 24th Sept Wed 25th Sept Thurs 26th Sept Fri 27th Sept 

  
 

   

Mon 30th Sep Tues 1st Oct Wed 2nd Oct Thurs 3rd Oct Fri 4th Oct 

  
 

   

Mon 7th Oct Tues 8th Oct Wed 9th Oct Thurs 10th Oct Fri 11th Oct 

  
 

   

Mon 14th Oct Tues 15th Oct Wed 16th Oct Thurs 17th Oct Fri 18th Oct 

  
 

   

     

 
 

    

     

 
 

    

     

 
 

    

     

 
 

    

 

 

 

Name Of Child :First Name    Surname: 

                         
Gender : 

Male:     Female  

 
Class:          Teachers Name: 

       
Email address: 

                       

Mobile Number:         Work Number: 

                          

 

  

    

 

https://mail.lgflmail.org/owa/redir.aspx?C=bfdc30275347425291ab021641b74c39&URL=mailto%3aoffice%40longfieldprimary.co.uk

